OOooooo

00O 0O 0O : 2017080900004305509307 0000:2017.08.08 19:24:33 0000:2017.08.09 10:37:46
go:00 oogoo:oo0n0 O O O O ;#2218 ano

gooad

O00000000000000O00O00O000O0O00O000O0O0O00O00O00O00O0A0

0000000000000000
good

oon oooo 0000| 000000000000000000
ooo 15 0 3l 000000000000000000
000/000000 15 0 | DDDOO
000000000 2 0 0 0000D000D0A00000 00
O00IOOOOOOOD 0 0 o/ 000DOOD” 000000 O
ooooooo 0 0 o/ DOO600" 0000000
god

gooboobobooooooon

1.2014020260 0000000000 0O0O0O0ODOO0O0OOCO7O7000D0OO80000D0OODOL940005000200
goboooooooooboeubobooon

220140201700 000000000000DOOC0O00O0DOOO0OD207OD 700000010000 00000000050 0010
gobooooooooobboeboobo

gobOobooOobOOo0oOOoOo0ecOOOOOOOODOOOn

21609002000 000000000000O00O0O0O000O0OOODO2017y070000DOODOS0000 0000 04,7810

201607015000 0000000000000 C0O0DOOO0O0D0170 70, 0000000002000 0000000

2016070150 00 0000000000000 000DOO0O0OOOO2017O070 0000020000000 00O1,2870

2016060170 00000000000 O0OOOO0OO0DOO17O7OO0O00OOOS00000000027460

20150002400 00000000000000O0O000OOOOODO2017O0700000010000000000O00

20150402000 0000000000000 0O00OODO0ODODDO0O0ODOO0O0O0O2017D7DO0000D15000000

0 0 17,1520

9. 20150402000 000000000000 ODOOOOOODOODODOOOOOOO7O7O0,0000000DO000
11,6960 00 O 0O DO 00

10.20140 20260 00000000 0O0OODOOO0ODOOO2017070,000000000392400000000

11.20140 10230000 0000000000000 0000D00C02017070,0000000O0DOs8SO00000000

12.20140 10230 0 0 0000000000000 00000000D0O2017O0700000090000000001,8310

132030120120 00 00000000DO0OO0O0OO0O0ODO2017O7000000O4,0000 00000 3,4140

14.20110 120170 000000000 0O000LO0O0O0DOO0O017070 0000020000 0000000

15.20110 100190 000000000000 D0OO0O0DOO0O0O0ODOO0O0DOO0201707000000O20000000001,9930

goon

goobooooooooo

1201607012000 0000000000000 0Oe3000 OO OOOOOODOODZ20210701200 000 02017060
0 0 06,3000

© N o g bk~ w

01gd os0d



2201501202500 000000000000 ve00000DOO0DO0OO0OOOOODO2017O120250000002017060 000
1,90000
3.201605030 00 00000000000O000O0O00O00100000000000000000201705000000

gooad

O0OO0O00O0OO0O0SOO00000000O00000000O00000CO0000O0O0O00O0OO00O

oooad

OO00O0O00000O00002000000000

obooooog

oo 0oBo oopoo oooo
1 201700 801 30 0000000000000000000/7195% oooo
2 20170 70 310 000000000000 Hystem-p*q uodo
3 20170 70 290 000000000000000/*19751 ouoo
4 20170 70 270 0 0 O O /99%03*47 oooo
5 20170700 250 0000000000000 O /picccrediti*giry ooog
6 20170 70 230 000000000 /s037+9 oo
7 20170 70 90 0000000000000 00/KN%o oodo
8 201700 60 240 0 0 0 O /WS.M*AM.*f001 oodong
9 20170 60 200 0 O 0 O /A*552 goood
10 20170 60 160 000000000000 /+60%4463 oodo
11 201700 60 150 0 0 O O /CM*USER0*3 oodong
12 20170 600 100 00 O O Mxzhgy oood
13 20170 50 2500 000000000000 00/Knb* oodo
14 201700 50 40 0000000000000 0 /x*nbao ERERERN
15 20170 40 260 000000000 /%0067 pooo
16 201700 40 220 000000000 000000/0197%1 oodo
17 20170 30 310 000000000000 /duan*x ERERERN
18 20170 30 80 0000000000000 0 /x*nbao oood
19 20170 20 50 000 O /z*kb*q104 poood
20 20170 20 30 DO00000000000000/01%751 ERERERN
21 20170 10 210 000000000 /#0376 pooo
22 201600 1200 1600 000000 /ACsy*t*m oooo
23 201601 120 100 0000000000000 00/0%9751 ERERERN
24 20160 110 260 000 O/WS.MCAM.**01 oodog
25 201601 1100 1800 oood

O00OOO0DOOOOOOo/fden*gr

020 050



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

20160 1100 140

201600 1100 40

2016001 1000 2400

20160 1000 2000

201601 1000 1501

201601 901 300

20160 901 2000

201600 901 140

201601 901 601

201600 901 200

201601 901 201

201601 801 3100

20160 801 2301

201601 801 230

201601 801 220

20160 801 1301

201601 801 110

201601 801 901

20160 700 2900

201601 700 250

20160 700 130

20160 701 130

201601 700 120

201601 700 50

20160 601 2801

20160 601 250

201601 601 1801

20160 601 1200

201601 500 310

20160 501190

20160 4[0 2500

201600 40 240

20160 100 170

20150 1200 230

20150 110 290

0000000000000 d/*inbao
0000o000Doao/s200%7
000000000 /zhu*a*0l

0000000000000 0DO0O0O0OO0O/71*565
000000 /g*xy*jkex
0000 /WS *CAM.*f001
00O0D0Oooooooaono/r*227+99
000000000000 /dua*jx
0000000000000 fexy*05
0000000 00O0n/*122+299
000000000000 /z%dong
O000000000DODO0O/M9751
00 0O O /4MBUSE*003
0000000000 OO /*3*209525
000000 H*system
000000000004/ Auden*gr
0 O O O /20002_02*30_739*420
000000 /Asreexl
0 O O O /9900*1*7
00000000 /eng*ir<37

O0000000000DODOO/01*751

00000000000 d/Auden*gr

0000000000000 0 /sz*a*dex
Oo0OoDO0Oooo/~a*pfid

0000000000000 DO /x*nbao

oooo/m~s

OO0O0DOoO0O0ooOO0O0DDO iwrz*ex_api_02

000 0 /hxz*rh

0 0 0 0 /C*BUSE*003
000000000 Fa*pfid
000 O/M*XU9*0
000000000000000/0%9751
0 0 0 O /WS*M*AM.kf001
0000000000 byxfgyerl

0000 /A#h*bmg010

03d os0

gogo

gogo

goooo

gogo

oogo

goooo

goooon

gogo

goano

gooon

gogo

gogao

goooo

gogo

goano

gogo

gooon

goooo

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

goooo

gogo

gogo

goano

gooon

gooon

goooo

gogo

gogo

goooo

gogo

gogo



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

20150 110 10

20150 100 170

20150 1000 1000

20150 901 1601

20170 70 2700

20170 70 1801

201701 70 80

20170 60 160

201701 601 80

20170 601 100

20170 50 900

20170 40 100

20160 1200 1600

201600 1100 230

201601 1100 1507

20160 1000 2600

201601 1000 170

201601 901 210

201600 801 1100

201601 701 2801

201601 700 210

201601 700 120

000004 0Od /*reditcarduse*01
000 4d/C*BUS*R003
00004 /MBUSER0*3

Oo0o0oocooDoo/spT

oo

go

0000000000 /*C_zzexsh2

go

go

oo

0000000000 O/BCt_zze*sb3

oo

go

go

oo

oo

000000000 Oo/PBCt_zz*x*b3
00000000000 /PBCt*zze*sh3

oo

go

040 050

gogo
gooon
goooo
ooooo
opooo
gooooooon
goooooooon
O
goooooooon
gooooooon
O
goooooogn
DDDD%DDDD

obopbooog

]|
(|
00
]|
]|
OO
]|
OO

[
|
|
[
[
|
[
|

[
OO
[
OO
Oooo oo ogo
OO
[
OO
[

gboboood

OO
OO
OO
OO
OO
OO
OO
OO

OO
]|
OO
]|
]|
OO
]|
OO

|
[
|
[
[
|
[
|

OO
OO
OO
OO
OO
OO
OO
OO

oo
Ooo;
oo
Ooo;
oo ogo oog gooo ogg
Ooo;
oo
Ooo;
oo

goobooood

gboboood

OO
OO
OO
OO
OO
OO
OO
OO

oo
Ooo;
oo
Ooo;
Oooo ooo ogg
Ooo;
oo
Ooo;
oo

|
[
|
[
[
|
[
|



0 d

LgboboooooobooboobobobooooooboobobobobobooboobooboobobOobobobobooboDo
gboboooooooboobobobobooooobooobooon

2000000000000 00DO00O00D0ODO0ODODODOOOODOODODODODOOOOOODOOODODODOD
0000000000 00000000000D0D000000OO0O00www.pbeere.org.end 000

jgfjooooooooooooooobboooboooooobob0ooooooooLDbOo0obOobooooDOoOOoBbboOOd

0000000000000 0O00O00DOO0DODOOOOOODOODOODOODOOOOOOOODOODOObOO

5 0000000000000 000 400-810-886601

gs0d 050



